
Duty 1 Duty2
Mar 31 Sun Ian Butterworth Mike Howarth Easter Sunday
Apr 7 Sun Simon Forward Moses Forward

13 Sat
14 Sun Martin Petch John Swales
21 Sun Val Crispin Tim Crispin
28 Sun John Truby Richard Long

May 5 Sun Ralph Morris Denise Morris BH Weekend
6 Mon

12 Sun Paul Mann Ollie Mann
18 Sat
19 Sun Margaret Williams Ian Williams
25 Sat
26 Sun John Truby Richard Long BH Weekend

Jun 1 Sat
2 Sun Mike Howarth John Swales
8 Sat
9 Sun Ian Butterworth Martin Petch

16 Sun Simon Forward Moses Forward
23 Sun Val Crispin Tim Crispin
29 Sat
30 Sun Ralph Morris Denise Morris

Jul 5 Fri
14 Sun Paul Mann Ollie Mann
21 Sun Margaret Williams Ian Williams
28 Sun Ian Butterworth Martin Petch

Aug 3 Sat
4 Sun Mike Howarth John Swales

11 Sun John Truby Richard Long
18 Sun Simon Forward Moses Forward
25 Sun Margaret Williams Ian Williams BH Weekend
26 Mon

Sep 1 Sun Ralph Morris Denise Morris
8 Sun Val Crispin Tim Crispin

15 Sun Ian Butterworth Martin Petch
21 Sat
28 Sat
29 Sun Paul Mann Ollie Mann

Oct 6 Sun Simon Forward Moses Forward
13 Sun Val Crispin Tim Crispin
20 Sun Ralph Morris Denise Morris
27 Sun John Truby Richard Long

Nov 3 Sun AGM (10:30am) and Walk

(Monday 26th - Saturday 31st August) Brathay Cruising Week

Sunrise - Sunset (Leigh & Lowton)

Toddbrook Sailing Club
Sailing Calendar and Errwood Duties 2024 (Errwood Start Times 10:30am)

(Sat 3rd  - Sun 11th August) BASS WEEK - Lake Bassenthwaite

Grad Nationals Sat 25th - Mon 27th May (Carsington)

Southport Junior 12 Hour

(Friday 5th  - Sunday 7th July) Bala Criusing Weekend (Camping)

Team Racing at Combs

Team Racing at Combs

Leigh and Lowton Team Racing at Combs

Toddbrook DYS at Combs

Combs DYS

Sat 21st - Sun 22nd Sept Southport 24 Hour


